Los Angeles New Eastlake Juvenile Courthouse A/E RFQ Conference Call Attendees (February 10, 2016)

Firm Discipline First name Last name Email address
Syska Hennessy Engineering Jennifer Crawford jcrawford@syska.com
John A. Martin Assoc Engineering Michael McCoy mmccoy@johnmartin.com
Leland Saylor Assoc Engineering Lauren Sullivan Isullivan@Ielandsaylor.com
Fentress Architects Arch Bob Louden louden@fentressarchitects.com
Karen Miller kmiller@fentressarchitects.com
Ehrlich Architects Arch Sigita Moran prhee@ehrlicharchitects.com
Psomas Engineering Andrew Nickerson anickerson@psomas.com
DLR Group Arch Dan Sandall dsandall@DLRGROUP.com
Kenneth Jandura kiandura@DLRGROUP.com
Todd Orr torr@DLRGROUP.com
Perkins & Will Arch Mark Tagawa mark.tagawa@perkinswill.com
Eric Owen Moss Arch Eric McNevin mchnevin@ericowenmaoss.com
Buro Happold Engineering Jodi Christopher jodi.christopher@burohappold.com
SOM Arch Susan Bartley susan.bartley@som.com
Matthew Dierdorf matthew.dierdorf@som.com
HDR Inc. Arch Kate Diamond kate.diamond@hdrinc.com
Valley Crest Landscape Megan Horn mhorn@valleycrest.com
AECOM Arch Beverly Prior beverly.prior@aecom.com
NBA Engineering Inc. Engineering Brian Alavi balavi@nbaeng.com
CSDA Design Group Acoustics Matthew Hudson mhudson@csdadesigngroup.com
Michael Maltzan Inc. Arch Jennifer Lathrop jlathrop@mmaltzan.com
CO Architects Arch James Simeo jsimeo@ Coarchitects.com
Yazdani Studio of Cannon Design Arch Catherine Washuk cwashuk@cannondesign.com
Safdie Rabines Architects Arch Eric Lindebak eric@safdierabines.com
ZGF Architects Arch James Way james.way@zgf.com
Laura Tucker laura.tucker@zgf.com
Carrier Johnson Arch Gwen Osgood ggo@carrierjohnson.com
TTG Inc. Engineering Jason Ganavaris jganavaris@ttgcorp.com
John Poon jpoon@ttgcorp.com
Gruen Associates Arch Nicole Lawson lawson@gruenassociates.com
Moore Ruble Yudell Arch Lisa Haagen lhaagen@mryarchitects.com
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Bob Dolbinski bdolbinski@mryarchitects.com
TSK Arch Kevin Quan kquan@tska.com
Richard Meier & Partners Arch Alison Hughes ahughes@rmpla.com
MGAC Engineering, CM Rick Lloyd rlloyd@mgac.com
Miyamoto International Inc. Engineering Ken Wong kwong@ miyamotointernational.com
AC Martin Arch Jennifer Anthony jennifer.anthony@acmartin.com
KPJ Consulting Consulting Jackie Chan jchan@kpjconsultingusa.com
Dewberry Arch Alan Korth akorth@dewberry.com
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